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Company Name 
Attendee 

Name 
Company Address 

Telephone 

Number 

Fax 

Number 
Email 

R.M. Chin & Associates, Inc. Eileen Chin 500 W. 18
th
 Street, Suite 200 

Chicago, IL  60616 
312-595-2008 312-644-0999 eileenc@rmchin.com 

 

CSDA Design Group Randy Waldeck 475 Sansome Street, Suite 800 
San Francisco, CA 94111 

415-321-1145  rwaldeck@csdadesigngroup.com 

 

Michael Baker International Paul Strack 1228 Euclid Avenue, Suite 1050 
Cleveland, OH  44115 

216-776-6610 216-702-4206 pstrack@mbakerintl.com 
 

R.M. Chin & Associates, Inc. Arlene Williams 500 W. 18
th
 Street, Suite 200 

Chicago, IL  60616 
773-894-3822 312-644-0999 awilliams@rmchin.com  

The Jones Payne Group, Inc. Eric Raboin 123 N. Washington Street, 2
nd

 Floor 
Boston, MA 02114 

617-790-3747 617-790-3748 eraboin@jonespayne.com 

R.M. Chin & Associates, Inc. William 
Stephan 

500 W. 18
th
 Street, Suite 200 

Chicago, IL  60616 
312-656-7128  wstephan@rmchin.com  

Globetrotters Engineering 
Corporation 

Margaret Lehto 300 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 400 
Chicago, IL  60606 

312-697-3697 312-922-5169 margaret.lehto@gec-group.com 

SPAAN Tech, Inc. Adrian Jimenez 311 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 2400 
Chicago, IL  60606 

312-277-8828 312-277-8808 ajimenez@spaantech.com  

Cotter Consulting John Plezbert 100 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 920 
Chicago, IL  60606 

312-327-1322  j.plezbert@cotterconsulting.com 

Comprehensive Construction 
Consulting, Inc. 

Wm. Joseph 
Fair 

53 W. Jackson Blvd., Suite 1201 
Chicago, IL  60604 

312-353-3000 
x106 

312-353-3001 jfair@comprehensivecc.com 

McKissack & McKissack John Sibenaller 205 N. Michigan Avenue, Suite 1930 
Chicago, IL  60601 

202-341-1861 773-462-8563 john.sibenaller@mckissackmw.com 

McKissack & McKissack Hansel 
Whiteurst 

205 N. Michigan Avenue, Suite 1930 
Chicago, IL  60601 

312-751-9800 312-751-1667 hansel.whiteurst@mckissackmw.com 

Globetrotters Engineering 
Corporation 

Michael Murray 300 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 400 
Chicago, IL  60606 

312-922-6400 312-922-0267 michael.mcmurray@gec-group.com 

Rodriguez and Associates, 
Inc. 

Robert Ochi 65 E. Wacker Place, Suite 1501 
Chicago, IL  60601 

312-726-5422 312-726-7506 robert@raigroup.net  

d'Escoto, Inc. Federico 
d’Escoto 

420 N. Wabash, Suite 200 
Chicago, IL 60611 

312-787-0707  fdescoto@descotoinc.com 
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Cotter Consulting Douglas 
Blanchard 

100 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 920 
Chicago, IL  60606 

773-894-3796  d.blanchard@cotterconsulting.com  

Kristine Fallon Associates, 
Inc. 

Angelica 
Martinez 

11 E. Adams Street, Suite 1100 
Chicago, IL  60603 

312-360-9600 312-360-9601 amartinez@kfa-inc.com 

Omega Associates Holly 
Wannemaker 

3333 Warrenville Road, Suite 130 
Lisle, IL  60532 

630-839-9935 630-505-8865 hwannemaker@omegaassociates.com 

Unison Consulting, Inc. Anthony Banks 409 W. Huron, Suite 400 
Chicago, IL  60654 

312-988-3360 312-988-3370 anthonybanks@unison-ucg.com 

CivCon Services, Inc. Liliana 
Escarpita 

230 W. Monroe, Suite 2030 
Chicago, IL  60606 

312-379-2220  lescarpita@civconinc.com  

Landrum & Brown Alan Hass 171 Milk Street, Suite 21 
Boston, MA  02109 

617-757-7660  Ahass@landrum-brown.com  

Landrum & Brown Jeffrey Jackson 8755 W. Higgins Road, Suite 850 
Chicago, IL  60631 

773-628-2911  jjackson@landrum-brown.com  

C&S Companies Abeer Kamal-
Khatib 

38777 Six Mile Road, Suite 202 734-793-4623  akhatib@cscos.com  

APS Consulting, Inc. Tom Pullukat 5519 N. Cumberland Ave., Suite 
1011 
Chicago, IL  60656 
 

312-324-0336 312-324-0337 tpullukat@apsae.com  

Ruekert Mielke Adam Hardy 300 Park Boulevard, Suite 309 
Itaskca, IL  60143 

630-239-7327  ahardy@ruekert-mielke.com  

Autumn Construction 
Services, Inc. 

Susan Nelson 449 Eisenhower Lane South 
Lombard, IL  60148 

630-588-9585 630-588-9586 Susan.nelson@autumnconstruction.co
m  

T&I Engineers Mike Lee 3850 Moulin Lane 
Hoffman Estates, IL  60192 

224-223-5026  info@tandiellc.com 

APS Consulting, Inc. Shakti Joshi 5519 N. Cumberland Avenue, Suite 
1011 
Chicago, IL  60656 

312-324-0336 312-324-0337 Sjoshi@apsae.com  
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Department of Aviation Aaron Frame 10510 Zemke Road 
Chicago, IL  60666 

773-686-3563 773-686-4980 Aaron.frame@cityofchicago.org 

Department of Aviation Michelle 
Yokoyama 

10510 Zemke Road 
Chicago, IL  60666 

773-894-3046  Michelle.yokoyama@cityofchicago.org  

Department of Procurement 
Services 

Lisa Freelon-
Gilbert 

 312-742-9477 312-744-0110 lfreelon@cityofchicago.org 
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